PROJECT:
TYPE:  DATE:
NOTES:
All features, functionality and other product specifications
are subject to change without notice.
Tel: 905.695.2055 Fax:  905.695.2056  Toll Free: 1.800.660.5391  Toll Free: 1.800.660.5390
www.fase1lighting.com  |  www.eurofase.com
A R C H I T E C T U R A L  P R O F I L E S

en
s
ORDERING GUIDE CONFIGURATOR
PROFILE MOUNTING LENGTHS (FT.)
(**See Lengths Chart below) LENS STYLE LIGHT DIRECTION
F50 S SURFACE MOUNT 1 2 3 OP OPAL S STANDARD DN DOWNLIGHT
4 5 6 OD OPAL DROPPED
7 8
CR CONTINUOUS RUN
PAT PATTERN
**LENGTHS CHART
MAXIMUM 8' PER CONTINUOUS PIECE
1' 11.5" 2' 22.5 3' 33.5" 4' 44.5"
5' 55.5" 6' 66.5" 7' 77.5" 8' 88.5"
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE:
Architectural Profiles F50 / Surface Mount / 1 ft. / Opal Dropped / Standard Style /
Downlight / 4000K / High / Universal Voltage / 0-10V Dimming / Black Finish
CODE: F50-S-1-OP-S-DN-40-HI-UN-OS1-01
PATTERNS
Common Miter Cut Patterns
“T” “X”
All corners are miter
cut and customizable
to any degree.
Custom Patterns
X = 23" min.
Y = 23" min.
X = 23" min.
Y = 23" min.
Z = 23" min.
X = 23" min.
Y = 23" min.
Square L-Shape
SX
Rectangular
RX
Y
U-Shape
UX Z
Y
L
Y
X
Contact sales@eurofase.com
ELECTRICAL
APPROVAL
WARRANTYCOMPLI ANTTITLE
24 JA8
CCT LUMEN PACKAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING OPTIONS FINISHES
27 2700K ST STANDARD UN UNIVERSAL (120V - 277V) OS1 0-10V DIMMING 01 BLACK
30 3000K HI HIGH 347 347V* TRI TRIAC 02 WHITE
35 3500K TUN TUNABLE WHITE* AL ALUMINUM
40 4000K LUT LUTRON*
CC
CUSTOM COLOR
SPECIFY RAL#50 5000K DTW DIM TO WARM*
OPTIONAL
DROPDOWN LENS
OS1 1% Dimming (0-10V)
TRI  TRIAC Dimmable LED Driver
TW  Tuneable White (1500K-6500K)
HL1  Lutron HI-LUME 1% 2-wire LED Driver
ES Lutron Digital Ecosystem
5ES  5 Series Ecosystem; 5% Dimming
DTW Dim To Warm
MODEL Samsung Breakaway 44 inch
POWER
CONSUMPTION
31W
LUMINOUS FLUX     Standard: 4185lm @ 3500K
High: 4650lm @ 3500K
LUMINOUS
EFFICACY
Standard: 135lm/W
High: 150lm/W
APPLICATION: SUSPENSION
A R C H I T E C T U R A L  P R O F I L E S
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
1"
+4"